Bermuda Bicycle Association
Team Time Trial - Saturday, March 21, 2015

Team Name Team Members Start Clock Finish Clock Net Time Place

Winners Edge 2

Madison

Tokio 5

Tokio 2

Winners Edge 1

Tokio 1

Tokio 4

Winners Edge 3

Tokio 3

MissFits

BCA

Darren Glasford
Matthew Oliveira
Mark Hathereley
Anthony Bartley

Neil Lupsic
Brian Drea
Phil Mace
Kwame Curling

Matt Thomson
Geoff Smith
Mark Wilcox
Chris Eaton

Manuel Lonfat
Fabian Schonenberg
Pete Tadman

Pete Crayford

Greg Hopkins

Kaden Hopkins
Zoenique Williams
Jermaine Postlethwaite

Andrew Soares
Charles Leonard
Howard Williams
Randolph Smith

Macio Talbot
Adam Hopkin
Jason Piney
Mark Booth

Chris Roque
Shomari Steede
Terry Thomas
Rico Smith

Jason Kyme
Jonathan Betts
Will Peckett
Alec Shepherd

Deanna Didyk
Sharon Hammond
Tammy Ingham
Kandis Matthews

Claude Jean
Rahul Matthie-Shakir
Zion Dowling

0:10:00

0:51:52

0:41:52

1

0:13:00

0:55:57

0:42:57

0:25:00

1:08:19

0:43:19

0:16:00

1:00:23

0:44:23

0:01:00

0:45:50

0:44:50

0:04:00

0:49:37

0:45:37

0:22:00

1:08:00

0:46:00

0:19:00

1:05:57

0:46:57

0:28:00

1:15:17

0:47:17

0:07:00

1:02:28

0:55:28

10

0:31:00

1:28:47

0:57:47

11




